1	-	C- 28.4 7,2.3
1	File No.	RKA/DNCR//
Cate o	f Receiving	
File Rec	eiver Name	



CASE COLLECTION FORM (Version 5.0) Date of implementation: 9.02.2011 | Last Revision: 30.01.2020 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020

The said	Items	Assign	ed To	Assigned to Date	To be completed by date	Submitted On date	Grade	HOD Engg. Signature
File F	Received By			NA	NA			
Surv	ey	Dhow	201				7.	
Prep	aration							
	A - Very Good, I	B - Satisfac	tory, C - A	Average, D -	Poor, E - Extre	emely Poor		
Engg	Returned to HOD g. unprepared due ason	rates prope repres	is not prop rly done, sentative p	perly done,	☐ Identification graphs not cl	n is not clearly early taken, r/ owner repre	done, 🗆 l Selfie/ esentative s	☐ Market survey for Measurement is not Owner or owner signature not taken,
by t	ase File is returne he preparer - HOI g. comment & nature	Surve	yor. Repo	ort preparer t	survey hence to collect the mi	issing informa	tion on his	on with warning to own.
1		4人表于	W. Carlo	GENER/	L DETAILS		SHEET.	
1.	Proposal/ Work	Order or		_				
	Ref. No.		VIS (2029-	24)-PC	598-50	8 -70	72
2.	Ref. No. Type of Service		□ Valua	ation Report	, Construction	on cost estima		vetting certificate
2.	(A CEPENSIAN SAIN	er	☐ Valua☐ Other☐ Bank	ation Report	, □ Construction ates, □ TEV R □ PSU	on cost estima Report, INBFC	te, Cost	vetting certificate
3.	Type of Service Type of custome		□ Valua □ Other □ Bank □ Comp	ation Report CE Certific	, □ Construction ates, □ TEV R□ PSU □ Private clier	on cost estima leport, □ LIE □ NBFC on □ Direc	te, ☐ Cost☐ Corporat	vetting certificate ate ugh Bank
	Type of Service	zation	□ Valua □ Other □ Bank □ Comp	ation Report CE Certific Dany Borkho	, □ Construction ates, □ TEV R □ PSU □ Private clien	on cost estima Report, □ LIE □ NBFC □ nt □ Direc	Corporate telient thro	ete ugh Bank Mi-Ha I
3.	Type of Service Type of custome Bank/ FI/ Organi	zation	□ Valua □ Other □ Bank □ Comp	ation Report CE Certific Dany Borkho	Construction ates, PSU Private clien RC/0	on cost estima Report, □ LIE □ NBFC □ nt □ Direc	□ Corporation	wetting certificate ate ugh Bank Mi-Ha I POIN - 4000
3.	Type of Service Type of custome Bank/ FI/ Organi Name & Address Case Allotment (zation S Officer/	□ Valua □ Other □ Bank □ Comp	ation Report CE Certific Dany BOCK bo	Construction ates, PSU Private client RC/ Conta	on cost estima Report, □ LIE □ NBFC Int □ Direct Prace of F	te, □ Cost □ Corpora t client thro アロート	wetting certificate ate ugh Bank Mirthal POIN - 4000 Email Id
3.	Type of Service Type of custome Bank/ FI/ Organi Name & Address	zation S Officer/	□ Other □ Bank □ Comp 5 M € count,	nation Report CE Certific Dany BOKK	Construction ates, PSU Private client RC/ Conta	on cost estima Report, □ LIE □ NBFC Int □ Direct Prace of F	Corporate client thro	wetting certificate ate ugh Bank Mi-Ha I POIN - 4000
3.	Type of Service Type of custome Bank/ FI/ Organi Name & Address Case Allotment (zation S Officer/	□ Other □ Other □ Comp SMI € COUNT, SOURCE	Bockbook Rame	Construction ates, Construction ates, TEV R PSU Private client Conta	on cost estimateport, NBFC NBFC Direct Color for the c	Corporate client thro	wetting certificate ate ugh Bank Mirthal POINT - 4000 Email Id
3. 4. 5.	Type of Service Type of custome Bank/ FI/ Organi Name & Address Case Allotment of Fees paying part	zation S Officer/	□ Other □ Other □ Comp SM € COUNT, SOURCE Ashor	nation Report CE Certific Dany Borkbor B' win Name DBh Ron KOSho	Construction ates, Construction ates, TEV R PSU Private client Conta	on cost estimate deport, □ LIE □ NBFC Int □ Direct PORACON S H FLOCA Ct Number □ Case to	Corporate Client thro	ete ugh Bank Minha I POIN - 4000 Email Id POSSI CO COM
3.4.5.6.	Type of Service Type of custome Bank/ FI/ Organi Name & Address Case Allotment of Fees paying part Case Type Fees Details	zation S Officer/	Source Ashok	Report CE Certific Dany BOCK BON Name BOCK B	Construction ates, PSU Private client RC/O Conta	on cost estimate report, □ LIE □ NBFC □ NBFC □ Direct □ CACO Solution □ Case to the count if any	Corporate Client thro	wetting certificate ate ugh Bank Minthal POINT - 4000 Email Id POSSI CO COM account/ customer will be paid by

	Type of Property	CASE DETAIL	0-666	Q.	
	Purpose of Valuation/ Assignment	☐ Value assessment of the ☐ Periodic Re-Valuation for ☐ For DRT Recovery purpo ☐ Partition purpose, ☐ Gen ☐ Any other:	asset for c	reating new co	ollateral mortgage or NPA A/c., alth Tax purpose
	Owner/ Applicant Details	Name	Contac	ct Number	
		Ashok Keshoro			Email Id
	Account Name		13210	45516	atus vobiedm
	Property Address	Shop No-1,2,3, C+d. Plot No-52, Novi Mumber.		1-4.14	A
	Who will coordinate on site for the site survey	Name	-		101110
	Preferred time of survey	Ashok Koshara		93210	entact Number
•	Documents Received (Any one ownership document and approved site plan/ map is must)	1. Ownership Documents ☐ Registered Will, ☐ Regis	: Sale De elinquishment I Allotment I pproved Ma ty Bill & pay emand & pay	eed, Power nt Deed, Tra etter, Poss ap, Site Plan yment receipt	ession Letter
).	Documents received from	Sale ded,	u.		
0.	Special Instructions if any:	,			
1.	I agree to pay the amount non Valuer firm to distort any vested interest and to beneficustomer Signature:	mentioned above for the preparately facts and would not try to influentiation by the factor of the preparation of the preparati	ion of Valuat ence any me y any means	tion Report. I ag ember or official illegitimately.	ree that I'll not of the firm in the

MULTI STORIED FLATS SURVEY FORM

(Version 5.0)

Date of implementation: 09.02.2017 | Date of Revision: 04.01.2018 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020

FD. N. Divi		
File No. RKA/DNCR//	Date: 29/12/23	10100
	Date:	Time: 10.30

1.		GENERAL DETAILS
1,	Name of the Surveyor	Pharaol
2.	Property shown by	
		Owner, Representative, No one was available, Property is
		nocked, survey could not be done from inside
		Name Contact No.
3.	Survey Type	AShor Keshara 9321045516
		Gruil survey (inside-out with measurements & photographs)
		Half Survey (Measurements from outside & photographs)
4.	Reason for Half survey or only	☐ Only photographs taken (No measurements)
	photographs taken MA	☐ Property was locked, ☐ Possessee didn't allow to inspect the
5.	How Property is Identified	A property so couldn't be surveyed completely
		From schedule of the properties mentioned in the deed, From
		name plate displayed on the property, Identified by the owner, owner
		representative, □ Enquired from nearby people, □ Identification of the
6.	Description 1	property could not be done, ☐ Survey was not done
	Property Measurement	☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sample measurement only, ☐ No measurement
7.	Purpose of Valuation	Value assessment of the asset for creating collateral mortgage,
		□ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, □ Distress sale for NPA A/c.,
		☐ For DRT Recovery purpose, ☐ Capital Gains Wealth Tax purpose
		☐ Partition purpose, ☐ General Value Assessment
		and A coccomment
8.	Type of Loan	☐ Housing Loan, ☐ Housing Take Over Loan, ☐ Home Improvement
		Loan, ☐ Loan against Property, ☐ Construction Loan, ☐ Educational
		Loan, □ Car Loan, □ Project Loan, □ Term Loan, □ CC Limit
		enhancement, □ Cash Credit Limit, □ Industrial Loan, □ NA
9.	Loan Amount	
	是一个人。 第一个人,是一个人的人的人的人的人的人的人的人的人的人的人的人的人的人的人的人的人的人的人的	OWNERSHIP DETAILS
1.	Legal Owner Name/s	MIS. Atmos overseas Put. 1ta.
2.	Property Purchaser Name	- (Ashok Keshoka)
3.	Property Address under Valuation	FI Shop NO: 1,2,3, swopparkilp Apt.
4.	Present Residence Address of the	
	Owner/ Purchaser	50 bajo, Road, mumber - 4000 so.

	perty constitution	☐ Free Ho	old, 🗆 Leas	e Hold			
	The state of the s	LOCATIO	0N D== 41				
	Adjoining Properties		ON DETAI	South			- 10, 1
	(Match it with papers with the help	Road Morth	00			East	West
	of compass or Sun direction and	other	The second secon	try of Porty			oth c
	also confirm it with nearby people)	PD4	the	n other	Look	10110	Property
/2.	Property Facing	☐ East Facing			West Facin	g, 🛚 South F	acing,
		□ North-East F	acing, □ So	outh-West	Facing, □	South-East F	acing,
		☐ North-West	Facing				
3.	Landmark	Mean.	sa; su	chdeer	COH C	1 Pi+9	24
4.	Ward Name/ No.	sector	- 20				
5.	Zone Name	58140-	80 KO			vovi mu	
6.	Main Road Name & Width	Nam	ie	W	idth		rom property
-	Gagangi	W.O				100 M	
7.	Approach Road Name & Width	hyan	rikas	• *************************************	1, - 101	M.).	D Within
8.	Location consideration of the	developing are					ea, Within
	Society	☐ Ordinary,					
		Poor					
9.	Location of the Flat			acing, 🖫	Road Facir	ng, 🗆 Entran	ce North-East
	Sign of the Legality	Facing, Sun	-	an dayak	oning \square S	omi Urban 🏳	1 Pural
10). Characteristics of the Locality	☐ Backward, ☐	70.			emi Orban, L	Rurai,
11	. Proximity to civic amenities	School School	Hospital	Market	Metro	Railway Stat	tion Airport
	. I Tokimity to divid amornido	450m		1000	12KM	IKM	22Km
10	Any new Development in		450.7	1001.7	1	1777	- Aca
12.	surrounding area	MA					
13.	Jurisdiction limits	☐ Nagar Nigan	n 🗆 Nagar	Panchaya	t 🗆 Gram	Panchavat	• *************************************
13.	MMMC	☐ Nagar Palika					mite
11	Jurisdiction Development	□ DDA, □ GD			13		
14.	Authority Name						, U KWDA,
	Authority Hame	☐ MDDA, ☐ A	and the contract of the contra		41.5		
	NMMC	☐ Area not with	0.54	- 7/		and the second	
15.	Municipal Corporation Name	□ NDMC, □ SI	DMC, □ ED	MC, □ GI	haziabad N	Municipal Corp	poration,
		☐ Gurgaon Mu	nicipal Corp	oration, [Faridaba	d Municipal C	corporation,
	£	☐ Kolkata Mun	icipal Corpo	ration, 🗆	Dehradun	Municipal Co	orporation,
	MMMC	☐ Area not with	in any muni	cipal limit	s, 🗆 Any o	other Municipa	al Corporation/
		Municipality:					
				4,846		77	THE PARTY OF THE P

Page 7 of 12

1.	Covered Built-up Area	☐ Covered Area, ☐ FI	oor Area, 🗆 Super Area	a, □ Carpet Area
**	2 10 .58, 2 18 .58, 196.66 (Tick one on the basis of which	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site surv
	valuation is to be calculated)	617,8259.F	-	56359.R
2.	Are Boundaries matched	☐ Yes, ☐ No		
3.	Is Independent access available		access is available,	Access available in
	to the property?		ing property, No clea	
		☐ Access is closed due		a access is available,
4.	Is the property merged or			
	colluded with any other property	Magad		
5.	Construction Status	☐ Built-up property in u	se, Under construction	n, Construction not
		started		
6.	Total Number of Floors in the Building	6+7		
7.	Floor on which Flat is situated	Ground Alo	Q-	
8.	Type of Flat	commercial	OFRIC	
9.	Age of Building/ Recent Improvements done	2013 (10 4	com)	TO MANAGEMENT
10.	Type of Group Housing Society	☐ High End, ☐ Normal,	☐ Affordable Group Hou	using
11.	Appearance/ Condition of the		t, 🛚 Very Good, 🗆 (
	Building	☐ Average, ☐ Poor ☐ L	Jnder construction, ☐ No	construction,
		□ No Survey		
		External - Excellen	t, 🗆 Very Good, 🖼	Good, □ Ordinary,
		☐ Average, ☐ Poor ☐ U	Inder construction, No	construction
12.	Maintenance of the Building	☐ Very Good, ☐ Average	e, 🗆 Poor	
13.	Fixed Wooden Work	☐ Excellent, ☐ Very	Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Sir	nple, Ordinary,
		☐ Average, ☐ Below Ave	erage, No wooden wor	k, □ No survey
14.	Interior decoration		Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Sin	
		☐ Average, ☐ Below Ave		
15.	Any defects in the Group Housing Society	MA		DA.
16.	Any violation done in the flat	Magal		
17.	Utilities/ Facilities in the Group	☐ Lifts, ☐ Garden, ☐ Lar	ndscaping, Swimming	Pool, Gym.
	Housing Society	☐ Club House, ☐ Walk		
	. У	Backup 1:17		
18.	Property currently possessed by	□ Owner, □ Vacant, □ L	essee, Under Constr	uction, Couldn't
		be Surveyed, Property		
		sealed		C
				b

Page 8 of 12

		☐ Resident	tial purpose, 🗆 Comr	mercial purpose, Godown,	
YZ		☐ Office, ☐	☐ Vacant, ☐ Locked,	☐ Any other use:	
	Special Comments if any			22	
	MARKETARII	ITV/ SEL	ABILITY/ UTLITY D	ETAIL C	
1.	Reputation/ class of developer			erage, Low, Poor	
2.	Reputation of society			erage, □ Low, □ Poor	
3.	Any issues in marketability of the	☐ Yes, ⊡			
	property?	Reason in case of No: ☐ Location, ☐ Surrounding,			
		☐ Legal a	aspects, Demand,	☐ Shape, ☐ Any Other:	
4.	How is Demand & Supply condition	Demand	☐ Very Good, ☐ G	ood, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor	
	in the Market of such properties?	Supply		od, □ Average, □ Low, □ Poor	
5.	Is property easily sellable &	☐ Yes, □	No		
	marketable?	Comment	ts:		

6.	How is the current utility of the property?	□ Excelle	ent, □ Very Good, ⊡	Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor	
7.	At what True rate Owner bought	Year of pu	urchase	2022	
	this Property?	Purchase	Price	1.65cm	

Page 9 of 12

S.No	(Availa	Subject Property	or Transaction alre- Comparable	E INFORMATION DE ady happened in past, Comparable 2	
1.	Name (source of information)	NA	Ravi Photo	IC OMKAR ROO	
2.	Contact No.	NA		00 97022385	1000
3. 4.	Type of source of information (Seller/ Property dealer/ nearby people) Rates/ Price informed		proposty 00010	proporty dealo	0 6
5.		NA	30K-35K/	2816-301c/ 59.16	
5000. E. a	Rates Type (Sale/ Buy)	NA	5010	5918	
6.	Area/ Size of the Flat		600 vs.E	1000 59.6	
7.	Legal Status (clear, negative, weak)/ No. of owners		7100	(180n	
8.	Location/ surrounding/ neighborhood comparison with the subject property (Similar, Lower, Better, Highly Better than the subject Property) Distance from the	Base Case	en, browns.	sur rounding	
	subject Property	0	150m	0.SKM	
0.	Society comparison (Similar, Lower, Better, Highly Better than the subject society)		Simila	·Slani 1a	
	Other factors (Corner, 2 side open, North- East facing, Park facing, Legal/ Financial encumbrance, etc.)	-	corne	corne	
2.	Any other details/ Discussion held	NA			
.	Present expected Sale Value of the overall property?	1.8 m	2 m		0

UNDERTAKING BY THE CUSTOMER

confirm that I have made the inspection of the subject property to the surveyor of R.K Associates, which is correct property in question for which the documents have been provided/ submitted by me. I further confirm that I am aware of all the information related to the subject property and I have provided all its information to the surveyor true to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false or manipulative information provided by me will be considered as cheating with the professional organization since it will lead to incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for this unlawful act and will bear the charges for the changes/ modifications which have to undergo due to the false information. I also undertake that I have not given any cash or in kind to any member of R.K Associates to influence the Value of the Property or favor any individual or organization and the same is not accepted or asked by the member of R.K Associates. Any such act will lead to cancellation of the material prepared by R.K Associates with forfeiting of the fees and I'll be completely responsible for its repercussions and legal actions taken for it.

IMPORTANT: We have not authorized any of our person/ Surveyor to take Cash or kind from the customers in any situation. In case Surveyor or any member of R.K Associates asks for any money or kind from you then kindly please inform on number +91-9958632707, 0120-4110117. Our Valuation process is very stringent and have multiple check points to ensure correct & error free reports to keep the lending agency risk free. In case Surveyor claims that he would be able to arbitrary effect the Valuation figures unfairly or as per your requirement & need, then he is making a false claim to you and we request you to complaint such act immediately on the number provided above.

Name	by ok Kertora
Relationship with owner	0 1410 0
Signature	Ak. K
Mobile No.	9321045516
Date	29/12/23

UNDERTAKING BY THE SURVEYOR

I confirm that I have carried out the Survey of the property properly as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey policy guidelines issued by R.K Associates. I have not taken any cash or kind from the customer nor have I come into any kind of influence of the customer / bank for arbitrary providing the Property Valuation as per one's need. I further state that I have not given any assurances to the customer nor given any wrong or false information or statement. In case at any point of time it is found that I have done any kind of fraudulent activity in this case and misled the company then I understand its legal consequences and appropriate penal action which company can take against me. Also in regard to it any monetary or reputation loss will be recovered from me by the company.

For File No.		
Surveyor Name	pharval	
Signature	Residence of the second	
Date	29/12/23	

Page 11 of 12







riality icts, 34

SURVEY SUMMARY SHEET (TO BE ENCLOSED WITH VALUATION REPORT)

(Version 1.0) | Date of implementation: 10.04.2017

Every Valuation report at R.K Associates is prepared based on the thorough survey of the property carried out by our Engineering Surveyor. This Survey Summary Sheet is for the information of Banker/ concerned interested organization. Detailed Survey Form can also be made available to the interested organization in case it is required to cross check what information our surveyor has given in site inspection report based on which Valuation report is prepared.

1.	File No.	12(2027-36))-P(598-Sag 792		
2.	Name of the Surveyor	Dha wai	- Control of the Cont		
3.	Borrower Name	MIS. Atmop ou	rensear put. 1td.		
4.	Name of the Owner	AShok Kesho			
5.	Property Address which has to be valued	Shop NO-1,2,3, 5WG Plot NO.52, Secto	epparkilp ro-op HSG. Soc. (+d		
6.	Property shown & identified by at spot	□ Owner, □ Representative, □ could not be done from inside	☐ No one was available, ☐ Property is locked, survey		
		Name	Contact No.		
		AShor Keshaig	9321045516		
7.	How Property is Identified by the Surveyor	☐ From schedule of the properties mentioned in the deed, ☐ From name plated displayed on the property, ☐ Identified by the owner/ owner representative, ☐ Enquired from nearby people, ☐ Identification of the property could not be done ☐ Survey was not done			
8.	Are Boundaries matched	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ No relevant papers available to match the boundaries.☐ Boundaries not mentioned in available documents			
9.	Survey Type	☐ Fall survey (inside-out with ☐ Half Survey (Measurements ☐ Only photographs taken (No			
10.	Reason for Half survey or only photographs taken \sim ρ	☐ Property was locked, ☐ Poproperty so couldn't be surveyed	ssessee didn't allow to inspect the property, \(\sime\) NPA ed completely		
11.	Type of Property	Residential Builder Floor, Commercial Shop, Commer	ent, Residential House, Low Rise Apartment, Commercial Commercial Office, Commercial Commercial Office, Commercial Commercial Office, Commercial Commercial Office, Commercial Commercial Commercial Office, Commercial Commerc		
12.	Property Measurement		neasurement, No measurement		
13.	Reason for no measurement	☐ It's a flat in multi storey buil☐ Property was locked, ☐ O	ding so measurement not required wner/ possessee didn't allow it, NPA property so Very Large Property, practically not possible to		
14.	Land Area of the Property	As per Title deed	As per Map As per site survey		
15.	Covered Built-up Area	As per Title deed	As per Map As per site survey		
16.	Property possessed by at the time of survey	□ Owner, □ Vacant, □ Lesse	ee, Under Construction. Couldn't be Surveyed		
17.	Any negative observation of the	u(2	- Walled College		

	property during survey	
18.	Is Independent access available to the property	☐ Clear Independent access is available, ☐ Access available in sharing of other adjoining property, ☐ No clear access is available, ☐ Access is closed due to dispute
19.	Is property clearly demarcated with permanent boundaries?	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Only with Temporary boundaries
20.	Is the property merged or colluded with any other property	
21.	Local Information References on property rates	Please refer attached sheet named 'Property rate Information Details.'

Endorsement:

1. Signature of the Person who was present from the owner side to identify the property:

Undertaking: I have shown the correct property and provided the correct information about the property to the surveyor of R.K Associates to the best of my knowledge for which Valuation has to be prepared. In case I have shown wrong property or misled the valuer company in any way then I'll be solely responsible for this unlawful act.

a.	Name of the Person:	Asho1<	Keshan
----	---------------------	--------	--------

Relation: 0 1410

= Alok Signature:

Date:

In case not signed then mention the reason for it: \Box No one was available, \Box Property is locked, \Box Owner/ representative refused to sign it, \square Any other reason:

2. Surveyor Signature who did site inspection:

Undertaking: I have inspected the property and cross verified the property details at site to the extent of a. Matching boundaries of the property, b. Sample measurement of its area, c. Physical condition, d. Property rates as per local information with what is mentioned in the property documents provided to me by the Bank/ interested organization. I have not come under influence of anyone during site inspection and have only recorded the true and factual details in the survey form which I come across during the site survey. I understand that giving any manipulative information in the survey form will lead to incorrect Valuation report which is an unlawful act and i'll be solely responsible for doing it.

503.3319

a.	Name of the Surveyor:	Phawai
b.	Signature:	
C.	Date:	

c. Date: Cr.F (29112163 10664: 8.87×16.48' =145.73 storage: 10.47 x 483' : 50.57 conforma from 10.41/211.151 : 116.07 Stoff Station: 15.78'x 10.00', 157.0 Pantry : 3.03 x 8.44 1 = 33.16

most sor, sor, so 10PPA:11.25, KO. 68, strassidaics 880 ree Director copies: 10.881888